COMTRAXX® CP9xx – Control Panel
Remote alarm indicator and operator panel
for medical locations and other areas
Software version V4.9.x
CP9xx_D00349_12_M_XXEN/12.2025
2 CP9xx_D00349_12_M_XXEN/12.2025
COMTRAXX® CP9xx – Control Panel
Table of contents

( )* = Factory setting
6.3 Standards, approvals and certifications
6.4 Ordering information CP9xx
Complete devices
Type
Display
size
Supply
Device
dimensions
(W x H x D),
mm
Weight
Display
(glass
tempered)
Art. No.
CP907 1.1 kg white B95061080
CP907 without flush-
mounting enclosure
7"
(17.6 cm)
DC 24 V, < 15 W
alternatively
PoE possible
226 x 144 x 78
0.9 kg white B95061093
white B95061081
CP915
15,6"
(38.6 cm)
AC 100…240 V
< 30 W
505 x 350 x 92 6.1 kg
grey B95061085
white B95061083
CP924
24“
(61 cm)
AC 100…240 V,
< 55 W
654 x 441 x 100 9.1 kg
grey B95061084
38 CP9xx_D00349_12_M_XXEN/12.2025
COMTRAXX® CP9xx – Control Panel
Type
Display
size
Supply
Device
dimensions
(W x H x D),
mm
Weight
Display
(glass
tempered)
Art. No.
white B95061086CP924
(portait mode)
24“
(61 cm)
AC 100…240 V,
< 55 W
441 x 654 x 100 9.1 kg
grey B95061087
Scope of delivery:
• Display unit
• Flush-mounting enclosure incl. mounting plate with electronics
• CP9xx connecting cable